Bilous Oleksii Mykolaiovych

Category Family member

- KN KpemeH4yyLbKa MiCbka TenepaniokoMnaHis, 3acTynHUK
Last position
AvpekTopa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bilous Mykola Andriiovych father
State Committee for Television and Radio

Broadcasting of Ukraine , Deputy Head

Bilous Nataliia Oleksandrivna mother
My6nivyHe akLioHEpPHe TOBApUCTBO

"HauioHanbHa cycnifibHa

TenepagiokoMmnaHia YkpaiHn" (FlonoBHa

pedakuisi nporpam iHo3eMHUMU MOBaMM

TO "Mepwmnn KaHan" anpekuisa

"YKpaiHCbKe pagio") , 3aCTYMHUK

3aBigyBava pocCiCbKoi peaakuil os10BHOI
penakuii nporpaM iHO3eMHUMKW MOBaMW

Bilous Inna Serhiivna wife

Bilous Melaniia Oleksiivna daughter

L4
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

KM KpeMeH4yLbKa MiCbKa
TenepaniokoMnaHis,
3aCTyNHUK AUpPEKTOopa

KIM KpeMeH4yLbKa MiCbKa
TenepaniokomMnaHis,
3aCTyNHUK AUPEeKTOopa

dinia NAT "HCTY" "JoHeubKa
perioHanbHa gunpekuia",
OunpekTop nporpam

KM "KpeMeH4yLUbKa MiCbKa
TenepapniokomnaHisa",
3aCTYNHUK AUpeKTopa

®inia NAT "HCTY" "doHeubKa
perioHanbHa gupekuia"”,
OnpekTop nporpam

Branch of PJSC "nstu" of
Donetsk Regional Directorate,
Director of Programs

8 617,19

8 617,19

7 231,49

7 231,49

7 728,37

4 229,94

2 073,13

2073,13

30
439,63

30
439,63

23
994,70

12
710,38
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MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

12 222,00

12 222,00
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

1202.0 sq.

1202.0 sq.

2640.0 sq.

2640.0 sq.

2640.0 sq.

2640.0 sq.

299.8 sq

299.8 sq

449.4 sq

449.4 sq

284.6 sq

284.6 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

43.8 sq.
(1)

43.8 sq.
(1)

43.8 sq.
(1)

43.8 sq.
(1)

43.8 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * BMW 320 2005
2019 « BMW 320 2005
2018 « BMW 320 2005
2018 * BMW 320 2005
2017 « BMW 320 2005
2016 « BMW 320 2005

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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